
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 18th December, 1933, to mid-day on the 21st December, 1933.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

• Countries.

Soviet Union (Russia)
Germany ...
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Iraq

United States of America*
United States of America
Cuba
Nicaragua ...
Colombia ...
Brazil
British South Africa
Tanganyika Territory
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan ...
British Malaya
Hong Kong
Australia ...
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value '
of the Importations
registered from mid-day
on the 18th December,
1933, to mid-day on the
21st December, 1933.

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£
...
...
...
...

206
...

8,099
Deduct

966
...
...

2,054
...
...

58,329
3,281
4,250

32,435
...
...

3,411

111,099

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
...
...
...
1,831

132,675
2,772,989

...
Add

422,718
64,051
4,825
...

597,780
117,406

1,013,062
...

...

...
235,401

...

5,362,738

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
...
...

5,059
1,460

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

. . .

...
4,941

409

11,869

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

107,520
...
36,118

...
Deduct

Total of
Gold.

£
...
. ..

107,620
1,831

174,058
2,774,449

8,099
Deduct

434,126 . 8,374
.. .
...
...
...
...
...
...

...
3,216

33
445

n ^JjedfUG t
276,794

64,051
4,825
2,054

597,780
117,406

1,071,391
3,281
4,250

32,435
3,216

240,375
4,265

5,208,912

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£
...

...
10,880

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...
12,694

29

23,603

Refined.

£
44,548
17,512
...

...
, .,

. . .

...
15

...

. . .

...

...

...

...

...

62,075

Coin.
A

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...

125

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

. . .

...

.. .

...

125

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...
.. .
...

48
...

...

...

...

...

..
...
...

48

Total of
Silver.

£ !

44,548
17,637
...
10,880

48
...
...

...

15
...
...

.. .

...

...

...

...
12,694

29

85,851

m j. i jsTotal of
Gold and

S-ilvArOliver.

£
44,548
17,637

107,520
12,711

174,106
2,774,449

8,099
Deduct

8,874
64,051

4,840
2,054

597,780
117,406

1,071,391
3,281
4,250

32,435
3,216

253,069
4,294

5,294,763
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To ameud account for the period 14th to 18th December, 1933.


