## AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 18th December, 1933, to mid-day on the 21st December, 1933.

IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
• Countries.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	n Refined, in	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Soviet Union (Russia)		<b></b>		<b></b>	•••	l l	44,548	}		44,548	44,548
Germany				l	•••		17,512	125		17,637	17,637
Netherlands			l	107,520	107,520		•••			•••	107,520
Belgium		1,831		<b></b> .′	1,831	10,880				10,880	12,711
France	206	132,675	5,059	36,118	174,058				· 48	48	174,106
Switzerland		2,772,989	1,460	'	2,774,449	1	•••	·		•••	2,774,449
Iraq	8,099				8,099		,		]	•••	8,099
-	Deduct	Add	[	Deduct	Deduct			1	}		Deduct
United States of America*	966	422,718		424,126	2,374						2,374
United States of America	·	64,051			64,051						64,051
Cuba		4,825			4,825		15	•••		15	4,840
Nicaragua	2,054		<b></b>	}	2,054		•••			•••	2,054
Colombia	***	597,780			597,780		•••			•••	597,780
Brazil		117,406			117,406						117,406
British South Africa	58,329	1,013,062		·	1,071,391		•••			•••	1,071,391
Tanganyika Territory	3,281				3,281	ll				•••	3,281
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan	4,250				4,250					•••	4,250
British Malaya	32,435				32,435					•••	32,435
Hong Kong	•••			3,216	3,216	<b> </b>				•••	3,216
Australia		235,401	4,941	33	240,375	12,694				12,694	253,069
Other Countries	3,411		409	445	4,265	29				29	4,294
Total Declared Value of the Importations registered from mid-day on the 18th December, 1933, to mid-day on the 21st December, 1933.	111,099	5,362,738	11,869	Deduct 276,794	5,208,912	23,603	62,075	125	48	85,851	5,294,763

<sup>\*</sup> To amend account for the period 14th to 18th December, 1933.